NATIONAL Assessment Contr	. (
Date by on his lang		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Date In: 09 10 2018 11:10	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by:
RCINO NAFINCI8018224 K			
Veh No. SKF8347k	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)	<u> </u>	
D.O.A. 08/6/2018 08:35	i-Motor Claim Form	MT/015047-	00/ 10/10/2018/
OD TP- / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2ho	n, TP 4hrs)	
	i-Photo Uploaded	1.	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (F	Tel: F	ax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: SL	R4736.4 , INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
	iod: (Cover Type: (•)
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	ï
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
	Varranty: YES ()/NO ()	
	00 () / \$2,000 ()		
Seneral Remarks;-	STATE OF THE SECOND STATE	ANTONIA LA	3,16 %
) Walk-In Customer's infon	mation strictly Confidential & St	rictly NO refer of repairer.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY,		-
Drive In (TO CONTROL OF THE MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO (); T	owing Co: (.)
y, invoice.) 22ax Van 19
emarks:- (INC hor)inc: 6788 6616)		owing Co: (Date&Time Completed*) Done by
emarks:- (INC horling: 6788 6616)	ourtesy Car ()		Done by
Temarks:- (INC horling: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()		Done by
Temarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	ourtesy Car ()		Done by
Temarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury:	ourtesy Car ()		Doneby
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()		Done by
Temarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury:	ourtesy Car ()		Done by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()		Done by
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury :	ourtesy Car ()		Done by
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury :	ourtesy Car ()		Done by
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions	Ourtesy Car () () () () ()		
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury :	Ourtesy Car () () () () ()		Anit (5)
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: ate/Time Actions	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	aration Checklist	Aut (5) Ant (5) Lit Bill Add Bill
temarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: ate/Time Actions NA 1806 imant's Particulars:-	Durtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$30);	Aut (5) Aut (5)
emarks:- (INC horling: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Ite/Time Actions MA 1806 mant's Particulars :-	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Pe 4) FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); Fough Survey	Anit (3) Anit (3) Tit Bill Add Bill Add Bill 20
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions MA 180 6 imant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 or \$40/3 rough Survey \$10 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Amt (5) Amt (5) Amt (5) Add Bill 45 20 30
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions MA 180 6 imant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 or \$40/3 or \$100 or \$1	Amt (5) Amt (5) Amt (5) Amt (5) Add Bill 45 20 30 75
emarks:- (INC horling: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: tact No: haged Portion:	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident DA: Damage A TF: Towing Fe For claiming ag TR: Re-inspect NI: Idao DA + NTUC Addition	nration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 or \$40/3 or \$100 or \$1	Amt (5) Amt (5) Amt (5) Add Bill 45 20 30
remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions MA 1806 Imant's Particulars :- Ver/Owner: tact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident DA: Damage A TF: Towing Fe For claiming ag TR: Re-inspect NI: Idae DA + NTUC Addition OD?	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment	Anit (5) Anit (5) 1 it Bill Add Bill 45 20 30 75
Temarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars :- /er/Owner: tact No: haged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD!* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-	aration Checklist aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$50);	Ant (5) Ant (5) 18 Bill Add Bill 20 30 75 60
temarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions Imant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: tact No: haged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident DA: Damage A TF: Towing Fe For claiming ag TR: Re-inspect NI: Idae DA + NTUC Addition OD! *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repair	uration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80) See \$4005 rough Survey (Resurvey) Sinst INC Only (well to Jan 2005) ion \$ SMRT Survey \$1 SINC Only (well to Jan 2005) SMRT Survey \$1 SINC Survey \$1	Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5)
Temarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars :- /er/Owner: tact No: haged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD!* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Collow-Th Portion of the courter o	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Alpha Survey (\$80); Alpha Surv	Ant (5) Ant (5) 18 Bill Add Bill 20 30 75 60

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aloresalu.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/10/2018 11:10
Date Of Accident	08/10/2018 08:35
Exact Location Of Accident	JOO KOON CIRCLE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
APPENDING TO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKF8347K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	UIA TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201013185C
Email Address	IAN@UIA-TECH.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96607850
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96607850
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	Q5 3.2L FSI S-LINE QUATTRO AT D/AB HID
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5101525521
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PENG XINGYUN
NRIC No	S7879140C

 Name of Driver
 PENG XINGYUN

 NRIC No
 \$7879140C

 Date Of Birth
 05/10/1978

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 11/12/2007

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96607850

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96607850

EMail Address IAN@UIA-TECH.COM.SG

Address

BLK 216D COMPASSVALE DRIVE

#06-580

Postcode

544216

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

...

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR4736Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN BOON HWA

NRIC/Passport Number

S1635453H

Contact Number

86006810

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Volicle A was driving along Joo Koon Circle, while hit by Vehicle B from totale behind, and caused damage to vehicle A ax rear a humber, and the vehicle A rear parking sensors are not working.	
Vehicle B from both behind, and caused damage to vehicle A at year abbumber, and the vehicle A rear parking sensors are not working.	Vahicle A was driving along Joo Koon Circle, while hit by
A ax recor of bumber, and the vehicle A rear parking sencors are not working.	Valide & from botante behind, and caused damage to vehicle
are not working.	A most of the last and the reliable A rear making senons
are not working.	A) at year & bumber, and the venicle of tell parking servers
	are not working.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time 27 3

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reported on 08/10/2016 @ 1620HRA

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCA	ATION:	Jeo	Koon	Circles	
1	DETAILS OF V	EHICLE	Chro	71076	
	a) VEHICLE N	UMBER:	SKES	7416	
		E COMPANY:			
	c)POLICY NU	the second secon		-	
	d)POLICY TYP	E: (COMPREHE	NSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THÍRD PAR	TY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MC	DDEL:			2.0
	f)TYPE:(SALOC	ON / COUPE / N	MPV /VAN / LC	RRY / MOTORCYC	CLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE C	ATEGORY: (PRIV	ATE / COMME	RCIAL / MOTORCY	(CLE)
		F USING AT AC		e commente de maria de maria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composic	0.7-12-0.000
				SURANCE (YES/N	
1940			PARTY CLAIM,	REPORTING ONL	Y) .
2.	INSURED / PO	LICY HOLDER			
	A) NAME:	1000001			LE / FEMALE)
				CONTACT:_	
	CIADORESS:				
	* CONTINUE TO	O 3.d IF DRIVER			
0 2000 3	DRIVER	J 3.0 IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY	HOLDER	
of passonga	a)NAME:			(14.44)	E / FENALE)
luding driver)		ASSPORT:		CONTACT:	E FEMALE)
	c)ADDRESS:			CONTACT	(60010-
0,	16	AC 25 A 22			
	*d)DATE OF BIR	RTH: (/_	/)(D	D/MM/YYYY)	
		N: (INDOOR /		23450000 P.O. P.O. P.O. V.	20
		IVING EXPRERI			
4.	WAS DRIVER	AN EMPLOYEE	OF THE INSU	JRED'S COMPANY	(? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELAT	IONSHIP OF T	HE DRIVER W	ITH INSURED:_	
5.	a) WEATHER CO	ONDITION: (GK	EAR / RAINING	/ OTHERS	
91	b)ROAD SURFA	ACE: (DRY / WE	T / OTHERS)
	WAS ANYBODY				±
· // .	a)REPORTED TO	POLICE (YES	(NO)	22 Notice	N N
	THIRD PARTY VE	E STATE WHICH	POLICE STATIC	N:	
Я	HIND FARIT VE	THICLE			
Passonaer	al VEHICLEN	HARED. SY	R 4736	1	
f passenger	a) VEHICLE N	IUMBER: _ SL	R 4736)		4
f passenger	b) DRIVER'S N	NAME: TAN	1 1300 N /	HWA	86006818
f passenger iding driver)	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F	NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S	1 1300 N /		8600681
f passenger iding driver) —) 9.	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE	NAME: SL NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S EHICLE	1 1300 N /	HWA 3 H_CONTACT:_	86006810
f passenger I passenger 9. If passenger	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE d) VEHICLE N	IUMBER: SL NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S EHICLE UMBER:	1 1300 N /	HWA	86006810
f passenger I passenger 9. If passenger	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE d) VEHICLE N	IUMBER: SL NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S EHICLE UMBER: UMBER:	1 1300 N /	HWA 3 #_CONTACT:MODEL:	86006810
f passenger iding driver) —) 9.	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE d) VEHICLE N	IUMBER: SL NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S EHICLE UMBER: UMBER:	1 1300 N /	HWA 3 H_CONTACT:_	86006810
f passenger I passenger 9. If passenger	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE d) VEHICLE N	IUMBER: SL NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S EHICLE UMBER: UMBER:	1 1300 N /	HWA 3 #_CONTACT:MODEL:	86006810
f passenger I passenger 9. If passenger	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE d) VEHICLE N	IUMBER: SL NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S EHICLE UMBER: UMBER:	1 1300 N /	HWA 3 #_CONTACT:MODEL:	86006810
f passenger I passenger 9. If passenger	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE d) VEHICLE N	IUMBER: SL NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S EHICLE UMBER: UMBER: PASSPORT:	1 1300 N 1	HWA 3 #_CONTACT:MODEL:CONTACT:_	
f passenger I passenger 9. If passenger	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE d) VEHICLE N	IUMBER: SL NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S EHICLE UMBER: UMBER: PASSPORT:	1 1300 N 1	HWA 3 #_CONTACT:MODEL:CONTACT:_	
f passenger I passenger 9. If passenger	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE d) VEHICLE N	NAME: SL NAME: TAN PASSPORT: S EHICLE UMBER: NAME: PASSPORT: PASSP	ian@ui	HWA 3 #_CONTACT:MODEL:	m, sg

Waiting for Company thop? I

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7879140C





PENG XINGYUN

云

CHINESE Date of birth

05-10-1978 Country/Place of birth

CHINA





5674552



23-11-2016

APT BLK 216D COMPASSVALE DRIVE #06-580 SINGAPORE 544216

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 CC Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 CC and 400 CC Class 3 Motor cars =< 3000 kg with =< 7 passengers driver; and motor tractors/vehicles =< 200 kg

S7879140C

S / No. 9000077188

NP 423A

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8006	01						• Change	Languag	e + Chang	e Password	› Log Ou
My Desktop	Polic	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy No.	lo.				Date	of Accident		08/10/2018 0	8:35	
	Vehicle	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		SKF8347K		Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5101525521		UIA TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD	201013185C	GPC	drivo PREMIUM	SKF8347k	SKF8347K	09/07/2018	08/07/2019

Policy Information

Policyholder Policyholder Policy No. 5101525521 UIA TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD 201013185C Name NRIC Certificate No. Address 280 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E5 #09-50 HARVEST @ WOODLANDS SINGAPORE 757322 Product Group Plan PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE N Policy Flag Name Policy Effective issue 21/06/2018 09/07/2018 00:00 Expiry Date 08/07/2019 23:59 Date Date Third Own Windscreen Party 0 damage 600 100 Excess Excess Excess Additional 05 0 0 Premium Excess Outside Outside Singapore 600 Singapore OD TP Excess Excess Agent TIMES INS BROKERS (MOTOR B Agent Tel. 62528888 **GST Flag** Coinsurance No Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 280 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL | Address 2 #09-50 HARVEST @ WOODLAN! Address 3 SINGAPORE 757322 Address Address 4 Singapore address Post Code 757322 Type Related Unit No. Policy 5083686314-02 Number Insured Object: SKF8347K Sequence Date of Endorsement **Endorsement Type Endorsement Status Endorsement Content**

Claim Handling Accident MT/1015047

Policy No.	5101525521	Vehicle No.	SKF8347K		GST Regis	tration N	
Certificate No.							
Policyholder Name	UIA TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD				Policyhold	er NRIC	
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo PREMIUM		Loading	Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	96607850	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	o.(Home)	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode		
KFK	* No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Rea	son	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hir	re	
Report Date	10/10/2018 09:53	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident T	ype	
Date of Accident	08/10/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	08:35		Country of		
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.		
Accident Location	JOO KOON CIRCLE				(250,000)		
₩ Excess							
Own damage Excess	600.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscree	n Evress	
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess		600.00	minascree.	II EAUCOS	
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0.00			
→ Benefits				TALOX:			
GST Registered Informat	tion					-	
GST Registered	No		GST Registr	ration Date		-	
GST Registration No.			GST Status			No	
Modification History							
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress						
Address 1	280 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL	Address 2	#09-50 HARVEST @	WOODLAND	Address 3	0	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	WOODLAND			
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5083686314-02		Post Code		
OI Driver Info			350300324-02				
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Unnamed driver Name	PENG XINGYUN	Driver NRIC	S7879140C		Driver DOE		
Register Date of Driver License	11/12/2007	Driver Age	40		Driving Exp		
Contact No.(Mobile)	96607850	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No		
Address 1	BLK 216D	Address 2	COMPASSVALE DRIV	re .	Address 3	.(11011112)	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	200	Post Code		
Unit No.	#06-580		Julyapore address		Post Code		
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes • No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insu	irer Com	
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No				
Modification History Claim 001 OD-MX New							
10,000 30							
Claim Type *				00 HV	Insured		
Claim Type *				OD-MX	▼ Insured Name	UIA TEC	
				OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home)	UIA TEC	
Contact No.(Mobile)				OD-MX	Contact No.	UIA TEC	
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description				OD-MX SKF8347K / SLR4736Y	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number		
Contact: No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred	Insured Liability Net at Each				Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number		
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bookiet No.	Preference Preferred Workshop, N	ame unknown V GIA Personnel			Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number		
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Boniston No. Finalisation Yes	Insured Liability Not at Faul Preferered Repair Preferred Workshop, N		•	SKF8347K / SUR4736Y	Contact No. (Home) O1 Vehicle Number ON 8 Oct 2018		
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	Preference Preferred Workshop, N	ame unknown V GIA Personnel	•		Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number		
Contact: No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bonister No. Finalisation Yes	Preference Preferred Workshop, N	ame unknown V GIA Personnel	•	SKF8347K / SUR4736Y	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number ON 8 Oct 2018 Claim Close		

Save Submit Attachment 9 Accident No. MT/1015047 Claim No. nnt Last Doc. Received YesNo Upload Date 10/10/2018 10:05 Path * Confidential Category * Choose File No file chosen Clear * NO Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear ٠ Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Select Message Read Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Des NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving L 10 Oct 2018 10:02 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 10 Oct 2018 10:00 SAS Normal SAS 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 10 Oct 2018 09:59 Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 2 10 Oct 2018 09:59 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 2 10 Oct 2018 09:59 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 2 10 Oct 2018 09:59 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 10 Oct 2018 09:59 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normai 10 Oct 2018 09:59 Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 2 10 Oct 2018 09:59 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 2 10 Oct 2018 09:59 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 2 10 Oct 2018 09:59 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 2 10 Oct 2018 09:58 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 10 Oct 2018 09:58 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 10 Oct 2018 09:58 Photos Normal Photos : NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos : 10 Oct 2018 09:58 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos : 10 Oct 2018 09:58 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 7 10 Oct 2018 09:58

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name